
Vinita Public Schools
2018

Hornet Football

VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE  revised OPPONENT SITE TIME

Friday, Aug. 17                             Salina (scrimmage) Home 6:00
Thurs., Aug. 23 Catoosa (scrimmage) Away 6:00
Friday, Aug. 31 Grove Home 7:00
Friday., Sept. 7 Nowata Away 7:00
Friday, Sept. 14 Dewey Away 7:00
Friday, Sept. 21 Jay Home 7:00
Friday, Sept.28 Verdigris  (HC) Home 7:00
Friday, Oct. 5 Cascia Hall Away 7:00
Friday, Oct. 12 Sequoyah Claremore Away 7:00
Thurs, Oct. 18 Berryhill Home 7:00
Friday, Oct. 26 Inola Away 7:00
Friday, Nov. 2 Locust Grove Home 7:00

JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Tuesday, Sept. 4 Locust Grove Away 7:30
Monday, Sept. 10 Nowata Home 7:30
Monday, Sept. 17 Dewey Home 7:30
Monday, Sept. 24 Jay            Away      7:30
Monday, Oct. 1 Verdigris       Away                  7:30
Monday, Oct. 8 Cascia Hall Home 6:30
Monday, Oct. 15 Sequoyah Claremore Home 7:30
Monday, Oct. 22 Grove Away 6:00

JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Thurs.., Aug. 30 7-8-9 Inola Home 5:30
Tues.,    Sept. 4 7-8    Locust Grove Away 5:30
Mon.,    Sept. 10 7-8    Nowata Home 5:30
Mon.,    Sept. 17 7-8    Dewey Home 5:30
Mon.,    Sept. 24 7-8    Jay Away 5:30
Mon.,        Oct. 1 7-8    Verdigris Away 5:30
Mon..,     Oct. 15  7-8    Sequoyah Claremore Home 5:30
Mon.,      Oct. 22 7-8     Miami Away 5:30


	VARSITY SCHEDULE
	DATE revised OPPONENT SITE TIME
	Friday, Oct. 12 Sequoyah Claremore Away 7:00
	JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

	DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
	Monday, Sept. 17 Dewey Home 7:30
	JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE

	DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
	Thurs.., Aug. 30 7-8-9 Inola Home 5:30

